Reiter

Zettl Clara

Bebek Marion
FirnschuB Christoph
Stettinius Magdalena
Mandl Robert
Helmreich Marilena
Fertschai Sarah
Rehschiitzer Barbara
Egartner Marissa
Doppelbauer Hannah
Bischof Anna
Gruber Rene

Vivod Domen
Garofolo Marta
Bischof Valerie
Janesch Johanna
Radner Petra
Mechtler Andreas
Zago Matteo
Dorgnach Paula

Hirn Ursula
Glttersberger Georg
Lumplecker Gloria
Erkinger Robin

Hartl Claudia
Feichtner Sarah
Frihwirt Amy Rose
Wichlas Antonia
Loistl Karl-Heinz
Kobelrausch Sonja
Hartl Paul

Garofolo Giovanni
Tritt Charlotte

Kager Michael

Béck Victoria Cara
Peinsipp Giinther
Midiller Susanne
Blindhofer Philipp
Pintar Chiara

Pagani Chiara
Rinnhofer Sophie
Schmidt Susanne
Khoddam Hazrati Katrin
Wawrik Almut

Jud Katharina

GroR Michaela
GeRlbauer Lena

Résel Sarina

1. Etappe
Mortegliano April 23

47,85
42,77
54,23
52,64
39,39
1000,00
46,56

44,94
39,05

48,84

60,06

73,58

71,96

2. Etappe
Maria Rain Mai 23
37,2

1000
37

34,65
68,2
48,18
75,35
38,1
41,14
89,9

54,12
50,05

55,88

64,8

63,4

68,76

58,89

91,78
61,18

3. Etappe
Ameiswiese Mai 23

51,12
61,93
1000

40,44
54,2

49,06
45,9
60,4

50,52

49,92

46,93
107,8
53,1

67,56
44,66
69,3
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4. Etappe
Feldbach Juni 23

42,24
44,16
47,3
46,4
47,95
1000
50,93
47,16

44,11
54,18

47,52

52,69

52,44
54,3

45,21
47,3
51,87
76,2
54
64,8
68,09
61,8
50,3

50,82
43,56
69,42
66
62,88
69,48
67,99
62,88
62,66
1000
60,48
85,6
40,15
71,64
79,53
65,45

5. Etappe

58,9
71,4

45
52,91
1000

46,44

6. Etappe

33,72
34,1
42,6
67,2

33,48
36,3

42,24

38,64

42,79

1000

67,08

50,27
44,6

92,64

37,56

49,53

40,1

58,2
48,3
54,01

52,3
54,6
38,04
72,93
41,1
47,8
51,74
79,68
64,4
64,08

41,4
58,08
56,64
55,44
69,19
1000
52,44

64,7
38,17
70,44

84,1

7.Etappe Etap?9. Etappe
Campo di Bonis Juli 23 Stickler Juli 23 1po di Bonis Aug.23 Ried Sept 23

37,9
49,9
48
55,38

115,94
46,44

45,76
46,54

36,36

48,36

49,3

56,3
52,08
53,82

60,5
54,6
53,76

68,3
53,28
41,91
54,2
69
52,78
38,52

66,96
57,2
69,3

55,32
52,8

53,16

92,64
127,6
100,92

74,14

Zwischenergebnis

113,16
116,16

128,2

131,4
132,55
132,88
141,02
132,24
133,74
141,57
138,82
141,57
144,76
147,15
144,37
147,94
142,18

148,6
143,64
151,67
153,75

155,1
150,96
151,53
161,54
159,12
156,12
159,92

157,1

161,5
163,93
164,64
171,32

174,6
173,03

176,7
181,02
181,44
182,32
184,87
189,40
191,15
193,62

203,4
205,92
209,64
208,29
208,89

Gutpunkte

12
12
18
15
15
15
21
12
12
18
15
15
18
15
12
15

9
15

9
15
15
15

9

9
18
15
12
15
12
15
12
12
12
12

9
12
15
12
12
12
15
15

9
15
12
15
12

9

Endergebnis

101,16
104,16

110,2

116,4
117,55
117,88
120,02
120,24
121,74
123,57
123,82
126,57
126,76
132,15
132,37
132,94
133,18

133,6
134,64
136,67
138,75

140,1
141,96
142,53
143,54
144,12
144,12
144,92

145,1

146,5
151,93
152,64
159,32

162,6
164,03

164,7
166,02
169,44
170,32
172,87
174,40
176,15
184,62

188,4
193,92
194,64
196,29
199,89
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Krampl Isabella
Hailing Carmen
Maurer Sabrina

Lend| Birgit

Dengg Hermann
Ferner Klara

Stoiser Claudia

Zach Cornelia
Zikulnig Laura
Vanova Nina
Oberhuber Marie
Solleder Mona
Kneissl Theresa
FiirnschuR Karina
Daros Nicole
Doppelbauer Paul
Madlmayr Carina
Birger Ines
Brunner-Résel Jasmin
Pierer Magdalena
Jakoubek-Lorber Katharina
Achter Celina
Wieland Elisabeth
Jobstl Anna Maria
Griinschachner Yvonne
Sambeth Doris
Sunko Romana
Schweinzer Carmen
Plattensteiner Anica
Adami Tiziana
Alberer Manuela
Allodi Emma

Ambros Harald

Ames Tobias
Andreetta Martina
Angerer Marianne
Angerer Verena
Anokhina Daria
Apostolovski Miriam
Appelt Margit
Arcidiacono Matteo
Baier Sandra
Bernardini Alessandra
Bernsteiner Andreas
Bernsteiner Anna
Bernsteiner Martina
Berra Claudio
Binder-Neuhold Laura
Birnbacher Nora

Bliimel Julia

29,81

1000,00

1000,00

62,81

36,08

37,18

48,84

39,7
101,27

114,6
38,9

1000

60,97

1000

1000
1000
45,98
1000

60,32

100,56

1000

1000
1000
1000

68,16
50,04

1000
1000

1000
81,77
65,64
95,76
108,6

105,24

48,2
1000
94,2
98,7

54,36

33,88
43,68
1000
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62,6
71,63
69,12

68,18
1000

50,8

46
1000
1000
58,62
60,36
69,24
52
81,77

1000
1000
67,08
1000
1000
38,5
1000
1000
1000
1000

65

1000

72,36

1000

64,16

118,2

85,47
69,6

1000
39,71
36,3
36,6
54,2
1000

49,4
40,2
1000
54,73
81,62

93,39
1000
1000

1000
1000

53,95
1000
1000

1000

142,92

43,01

48,7
38,06
1000
65

52,78
80,08
120,3

82,2

43,56

1000

50,4

42,79

1000

1000

70,59

75
91,44

1000

45,72
45,96

56,32
39,39

220,5
225,68
234,67

236,1
264,98

1068,71
1083,27
1087,1
1088,99
1100,2
1108,36
1100,44
1101,41
1109,76
1109,44
1112,97
1136,5
1144,43
1152,36
1159,03
1162,84
1183,6
1196,68
2038,5
2045,98
2048,2
2053,95
2094,2
2098,7
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208,5
216,68
222,67

224,1
255,98

1053,71

1074,27
1075,1

1076,99
1088,2

1090,36

1091,44

1092,41

1094,76

1097,44

1097,97
1124,5

1129,43

1143,36

1147,03

1150,84
1168,6

1184,68
2026,5

2033,98
2039,2

2041,95
2082,2
2086,7



Bonito Leonardo G.
Borsi Novella
Bracchetti Angelica
Braune Michaela

Bray Miriam
Brennsteiner Stefan
Bruckner Jasmin
Brugger Sieglinde
Brusatori Anna Maria
Burger Anna Sophie
Campanini Serena
Cappello Sharon
Carrelli Palombi Laura
Cavalli Andrea
Chalupsky-Fries Thomas
Chodak Zorka
Cicogna Mozzoni Francesca
Climi Federica

Clivati Raffaella
Consolati Anouk

Croy Clemens
D#OrlandiGiovanna
Dankl Bettina

Deboy Leonie
Dobretsberger Charlotte
Doujak Lisa

Dunst Daniel

Edlinger Daniel
Egermann Christina
Egger Laura

Egger Viktoria
Eggermann Christina
Engelreich Mariella
Erasimus Leopold
Erian Gilda
Exner-Fasching Jasmin
Facchin Benedetta
Farago Tamas

Fava Eleonora

Fede Carina-Julia
Felber Melanie

Felber Stefanie

Fenz Christoph
Feriano Giovanni
Fischer Karl

Fischer Madeleine
Frauscher Josefine
Freund Roland
Freund Tanja

Fried| Lisa

44,98
1000,00
1000,00
34,40
47,85
68,64

53,43

51,3

64,44

73,92

1000
37,31

109

1000

1000

50,7

77,04

44,16

1000

32,1

53,88

43,68

51,61

57,59
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1000

1000
56,16
1000

46,8

1000

38,3

1000

78,5

59,04

52,69

140,3

1000

1000

65,91

92,07
1000

38,61

47,16
99,84

59,28

112,2

74,76

1000
70,2

1000
1000
1000
56,6
1000
52,78
60,39
36,87
45,24
60,32
71,76
127,93
45,25
55,08
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Fritz Lisa

Fréwein Marlies
Fuchs Alexandra
Fuchs Sandra
Furikova Ivana
Fiirnschuss Markus
Gaisberger-Fabian Viktoria
Gastager Alexandra
Gastager Silvia
Genyk Anja

Gerold Rebecca
Girometta Linda
Glaser Katharina
Glinski Petra

Goliner Kathrin
Gotzinger Gregor
Grabenbauer Katrin
Graf Sophia

Graf Zoe
Grafenhofer Andreas
Gratzer Karl

Graziani Matteo
Griener Christina
Gritz Anna Maria
Gritz Julia

Grubelnik Martina
Gruber Selina
Grunanger Lisa
Grinanger-Hilscher Petra
Gstaltmaier Isabella
Gstottenbauer Olivia
Guzzo Noemi

Haberl Annika
Hagenauer Johanna
Haidvogel Julia
Haller Lena

Harich Katharina
Harich Valentina
Haslinger Victoria Edda
Heiden Christoph
Held Lisa

Hengster Michaela
Herzgsell Harald
Hetzlinger Franziska
Hidegh Sara
Hierzenberger Vanessa
Hirn Lilly

Hofbauer Tamara
Hofer Josef

Hofko Juliane

AUT

71,83
37,51
1000,00
38,06
1000
70,68
50,31
44,4
43,81
1000
87,48
81,64

1000,00
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88,22
59,04

43

112,9

57,1
107,28
56,2

60,12

1000

1000

42

54,5

68,9
100,1

1000

1000
54,48

72,6
37,73

35,6
63,58

1000

56,94

43,23

58,3

60,84
55,5

43,34

61,44

40,48

84,9
44,3
43,3
1000
59,41

46,08

44,88

100,49

1000
1000

50,88

1000

46,97

61,15

53,1

64,74

44,52

61,27

1000
76,8

65
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Hollweger Marion
Hollwerth Sandra
Horlesberger Suri Ella
Hotwagner Emma
Huber Sophie
Hubounig Annika
Hummelbrunner Laura
Huskova Lucie
lacopini Alessandra
llg Anna

Jager Martin
Janesch Sarah

Jemc Felix

Jélly Tina

Karda Heinrich
Karner Diana
Karrisch Angelina
Kasper Natascha
Keily Marlies Aurelia
Kikinger Harald
Klatowsky Marisol
Klein Vivia
Klingenschmid Julia
Knoll Lena

Kock Julia

Kocsis Liliana

kofler Kersin
Kohlbacher Helene
Kénig Viktoria
Kottinger Elfriede
Kralik Jana

Kranner Nina
Krempler Katharina
Krisper Barbara
Krossbacher Christof A
KréssbacherChristine
Kruiss Martin
Kummer Belinda
Kurz Daniela

Laber Verena
Laimer Barbara
Lang Nadja
LankmaierJulia
Lechenbauer Nina
Lederer Lena-Marie
Lehner Nina

Leitner Gerhard
Liebl Kathrin
Lienhart Laura

Lisi Ludovica

41,6
1000
1000,00
1000
57,53
48,29
45,50
65,01
1000
1000
86,28
87,34
41,73
53,79
46,02

1000,00
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68,52

105

1000

1000

1000

15
48,4

44,64

87,45
91,9

55,3
80,47

1000

47,06

1000
58,74
62,4
65,89
64,46

75,35

51,96

37,84

43,8
80,52

36,19

68,25
1000
45,98
39,5

1000
44,59

88,66
48,4

86,02
34,8
41,36

52,25

57,7
49,2

36,12
54,88

70,51

58,96

59,9

1000

48,51
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Lobenwein Martin
Magnabosco Giulia
Marongiu Sofia
Mayer Laura
Mayer Miriam
MeiBl Sophie
Meitz Janina
Menegon Anna
Meschik Brigitte
Meser Tanja
Mieser Theresa
Mitterhauser Nina
Mitterhuemer Lukas
Morosini Luca
Mdiller Eva

Nagy Kinga
Neubauer Sandra
Neuhofer Barbara
Novi Bruno
Obergruber Isabell
Obex Victoria
Ohrenberger Elke
Ohribauer Anna
Oksakowski Tanja
Onz Isabella

Panov Maximilian
Pessot Ruben
Pfersmann Vera
Pfister Elina
Piechotova Marie
Pirkebner Martina
Pirkebner Sophie
Piva Benedetta
Plattner Franziska
Plattner Katharina
Podojil Libor
Pomsar Rebecca
Pdssler Lena

Postl Ana-Marina
Powala Robert
Prankh-Matzke Diana
Pribil-Sumetsberger Leona
Pribil-Sumetsberger Lisa
Primavesi Patricia
Prunk Civa
Puschiasis Barbara
Puschnig Viktoria
Rath Katharina
Reardon Rebecca

Reikl Tamara

42,64

56,80
45,36

43,78

1000,00

57,33

57,46
75,90

38,64

50,44

106,8

50,71

143,65

51,15
46,92

42,36
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77,3

1000

54,96

1000

1000
93,4

50,05

50,7

62,52
1000
130,91

84,76

40,08

42,57

68,51

54,89
50,31

1000

82,2
40,56
47,76
40,56
47,71

1000
1000

78,48
59,5
54,24

61,6

100,62
48
1000
56,4
80,3

48,29

159,6
43,8
43,56

51,96

63,69
45,54
40,7
54,6

90,36
1000

1000

50,28

52,92

55,44

48,62
78,13
61,44
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Reitner Loana

Reitzer Jessica

Ried| Heribert

Riedl Monika

Ried| Paulina

Riemer Chiara
Rinnhofer Lucia

Rok Bernik
Rothwangl Katharina
Rust Manfred
Sagmeister Nina
Sapetschnig Rebecca
Sartori Lia

Savia Federico

Savia Marta

Scapin Tagua Isabel
Schachinger Eva-Maria A
Scheiblhofer Georg
Schiemer Stefan
Schipek Celine Sophie
Schmidinger Isabella
Schneeberger Laura
Schnitzer Julia

Schopf Viktoria
Schreiner Bettina
Schrey Karolin-Andrea
Schrey Kathrin-Leonie
Schuecker Marlene
Schutting Anne
Schwab Brigitte
Sedivy Chiara

Seiler Michelle
Serafini Valentina
Siegl Harald

Siegl Lea

Simbdurger Lea
Simonini Widmann Melanie
Sitku Anna Szofia
Sonnbichler Johanna
Sonnleitner Emilie
Speiser Katharina
Spernbauer Barbara
Spinelli Sofia
Spitzenstatter Jolina
Sporer Alina

Spork Michael

Sprinz Alexander
Sprinz Florian

Sprinz Stefan

Stadler Leonie

37,4
44,88
38,35 50,76
43,29
49,39
445
42,36
1000
55,56
1000
57,98
54,6
1000
41,25
64,8
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49,61
55,08

46,42

1000

53,2

1000

73,4

1000

1000
46,44

39,84
42,4
41,04

1000

55,7
1000
63,7

84,3

1000
53,35
43,67

1000

1000
74,76
45,98
68,51
63,44

52,08

1000
96,46

78,12
38,61
43,68

46,3

42,24

42,1
47,76
36,3
86,4

57,12

1000

40,37

47,71

44,88

38,74

42,24
47,76

124,3
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Stangl Anja

Steiner Alina
Steiner Klarissa
Sterovsky Livia
Stettinius Antje
Stettinius Martina
Stiefele Julia
Stockinger Helena
Strasser August
Stroblmair Eva
Stummer Carolin
Stiirzer Lena

Sturzer Nina

Sut Emi

Szoke Kata

Takacs Szonja
Tempo Maddalena
Tenkratova Radka
Thannen Sarah von den
Toffanin Fabio
Trentin Edoardo
Trevisan Modesto
Tschojer Maddalena
Ursic Nika

Vachter Fruszina
Valentini Sveva
Viezzer Ludovica
Voglstatter Lisa-Maria
Wagner Katharina Maria
Wagner Lena
Wagner Thea
Walcher Selina
Wallner Tanja
Waltenberger Christina
Wascher Isabell
Weber Claudia
Wedl Lena
Weidinger Klaus
Wenzl Martina
Wick Carolina
Wildmann Nina
Wimmer Timo
Wimmer Viktoria
Wittmann Nina
Wobik Ursula
Wokaun Alexander
Wolf Anita

Wolf Fabienne
Wolfer Chiara

Wirmer Fiona

35,20

55,25
54,70

1000,00

53,56

84,11

85,2

58,08

64,46

52,52

50,96

1000

40,08

44,88

89,64

1000

1000

40,8
55,9

60,97

57,96

1000
54,84

76,96

87,48

52,32

1000

49,92

1000

49,79

47,9

70,84
51,2

1000

63,57
67,76

65,76
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1000

1000
174,59

56,76

60,71

1000

53,82

189,97

1000

47,6

122,1

57,33

38,52

32,52
1000

1000
75,79

72,7

39,6
102,52

57,84

120,25

68,16

DWW WO WOoO WwWwWwoOwWwwwowwoowwwowo wwowwwwwwowwwwwoowwoouo wuouw



ALPE-ADRIA-EVENTING-TROPHY 2023

Wiirmer Helena AUT 54,6 104,4 9
Zellhoher Katharina AUT 53,43 3
Zeppegno Enrico ITA 49,44 3
Zimmer Lena AUT 46,75 3
Zittmayr Theresa AUT 82,03 3
Zitzewitz von Mimi AUT 53,95 3
Zorzet Jessica 1000,00 3
Zschuppe Ulrike AUT 60,5 3
Nachwuchscup
1. Etappe 2. Etappe 3. Etappe 4. Etappe 5. Etappe 6. Etappe  7.Etappe Etap?9. Etappe Endergebnis
Cadamuro Benedetta ITA 31,50 25,8 14,4 71,70 1.
Zettl Clara AUT 31 35,2 28,1 94,3 2.
Janesch Johanna AUT 1000,00 38,5 38,1 37,2 113,8 3.
Hartl Paul AUT 64,26 46,08 45,7 39,8 40,6 126,10 4.
Hérlesberger Suri AUT 58,08 80,88 48 55 161,08 5.
Janeschitz Leona Marie AUT 82,08 55,08 57 194,16
Zettl Annika AUT 70,32 66,72 62,88 199,92
Mandl Loreley AUT 51,24 55,32 102,84 209,4
Arcidiacono Matteo ITA 28,60
Artich Giorgia ITA 38,10
Attorf Veronika AUT 34,2
Bernsteiner Anna AUT 34,6
Bischof Valerie AUT 31,3
Brusatori Anna Maria ITA 1000,00
Buffon Gloria ITA 59,4
Burger Anna Sophie AUT 36,8 1000
Cecchetto Veronica ITA 49,50 37,2
Consolati Anouk AUT 1000
Cordella Giulia ITA 19,8
da Silva Rebecca BRA 25,5
de Ferrari Teodora ITA 42,6
de Prophetis Nina ITA 43,56 27,6
del Medico Elisabetta ITA 39,3
Egartner Marissa AUT 42,77
Facchin Benedetta ITA 28,70
Fontanari Maria V. ITA 52,20 63
Frauscher Josefine AUT 39,7 41,3
Fried! Lisa AUT 44,3
Frigo Matilde ITA 57,90 35,1
Gabis Siria ITA 48,42 39,6
Garofolo Giovanni ITA 50,70
Garofolo Marta ITA 30,30
Gastager Alexandra AUT 34, 1 34,3
Geronazzo Linda ITA 21
Giosue Martina ITA 43,74
Gotzinger Gregor AUT 39,3
Graf Zoe AUT 89,4

Gritz Julia AUT 38,7



Gritz Anna Maria
Griinanger Lisa
Halper Marie-Sophie
Hetzlinger Franziska
Hirn Lilly

Héllwerth Sandra
Holzfeind Emma
Huber Sophie
Karrisch Angelina
Katzenberger Valerie
Klingenschmid Julia
Kocsis Liliana
Kranabether Clara
Kreuter Louisa
Laschober Annalena
Lehner Nina

Lend| Christina
Pasqual Giovanni
Peer Melissa

Peloi Teresa

Pessot Ruben
Petschnig Fabienne
Pierer Annalena
Pirkebner Sophie
Plattner Katharina
Possler Lena
Pribil-Sumetsberger Leona
Ravasi Asya

Renko Helene

Ried| Paulina
Rinnhofer Sophie
Roddaro Cecilia
Rothwangl Katharina
Sapetschnig Rebecca
Sattler Alba

Savia Federico
Schand| Leonie
Schaschl Diana Katharina
Schintag Clara
Schneeberger Laura
Schrey Karolin Andrea
Schrey Kathrin Leonie
Sincerotto Asia
Sommariva Amelie
Sonnbichler Johanna
Spitzenstatter Jolina
Stadler Leonie
Steindl Lina

Steiner Alina

Steiner Klarissa

58,9
58,80
53,88
43,9
35,00
1000
107,52
52,50
44,10
56,28
39,1
41,28
56,60
29,50
33,30
1000
46,3
54
159,36

33,7

1000

35,4
1000

1000

1000

43,56

33,4
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67,44

56,88

55,08

60,36

1000

100,7

1000

60,24

1000

72,9

37,4
77,3
53,4

58,6

52,44

36,5
43,3

1000

1000

52,7
48,8

65,1
35,2
72

42,9

31,5



Steinmetz Sinah
Stettinius Martina
Takacs Szonja
Tempo Maddalena
Tridello Sara
Urban Emy
Wallner Mia Christin
Wichlas Antonia
Zanella Greta
Zittmayr Helena
Zittmayr Theresa

Zottini Bianca

invito 1,2

38,70
60,48

57,90

42,24

38,4
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71,82

134,3
46,7

35,7

1000

92,7
63,1



